

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to all concerned that my clients intends to purchase Flat No. 1803 & Flat No. 1804 on 18th Floor of Building No. 2 in the building Known as "VEENA SKY HEIGHTS CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD." situated at Mahavir Nagar, Saibaba Nagar Extension Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 092 from its current owners (1) MR. TUSHAR NARESH SHAH & (2) MRS. RASILA NARESH SHAH for valuable Consideration.

Notice is hereby given to all the concerned to lodge their claim if any by way of pending, litigation, lease, license, lien, inheritance, share, sale exchange, mortgage, gift, attachment, agreement, possession, title, hypothecation, surrender of rights, encumbrances howsoever or otherwise or any interest on the said Property mentioned above within (7) Seven days in writing to MR. KARAN P. GANDHI at Office No. 102 on 1st Floor, "Ashiana Building", Shantilal Mody Road, Kandivali (West), Mumbai – 400 067 from the publication of this notice failing which it shall be presumed that no adverse title, claim or demand of any nature whatsoever exists in respect of the above said property/apartment and the claims if any, shall be deemed to have given up or waived and my clients shall proceed to purchase the same from the above said owner.

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY

Flat No. 1803 admeasuring 792 sq. ft. Carpet Area & Flat No. 1804 admeasuring 792 sq. ft. Carpet Area on 18th Floor of Building No. 2 in the building known as "VEENASKY HEIGHTS CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD." situated at Mahavir Nagar, Saibaba Nagar Extension Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 092, and constructed on all that piece and parcel of land bearing C.T.S. No. 128-A/77, A.B.C. 128-A/78 to 81, of Village : Kandivali, Taluka : Borivali, in the Registration District of Mumbai Suburban and Sub-Registration District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban District.

sd/-
Place : Mumbai MR. KARAN P. GANDHI
Date : 13.Nov.2021 Advocate

KEMP & COMPANY LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, DGP House, 88C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai – 400 025 CIN: L24239MH1982PLC000047 TEL: 022 66539000 FAX: 022 66539089 Email: kemp-investor@kempnco.com WEB: www.kempnco.com				
Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2021				
Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in Lakhs		
		For the Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	80.26	48.92	239.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.43)	(18.80)	(68.03)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.43)	(18.80)	(68.03)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1.06)	(16.99)	(62.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	3,182.63	979.70	4,098.43
6	Equity Share Capital	108.02	108.02	108.02
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at balance sheet:	-	-	14,158.49
8	Basic / Diluted Earning per share	(0.10)	(1.57)	(5.74)
NOTES :				
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly financials Results filed with BSE Ltd under regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of said quarterly financials results are available on the exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kempnco.com.				
2 The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September, 2021 have been taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.				
On behalf of Board of Directors for KEMP & COMPANY LTD.				
Mahendra Kumar Arora Director D.I.No - 00031777				
Place: Mumbai Date: 12th November, 2021				

VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED				
CIN : L65990MH1993PLC074306				
Regd. Office: Flat No 5, Sannidhan, Plot No. 145 Indulal D Bhuva Marg, Wadala, Mumbai - 400031. Tel No: 022-35566211 Email-cs.dept@vaaradventures.com Website : www.vaaradventures.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.19)	(8.38)	(5.45)	(30.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(9.19)	(8.38)	(4.47)	(29.10)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (Not Annualised)				
- Basic & Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.01)
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.12)	(6.27)	(3.22)	(20.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(7.12)	(6.27)	(2.24)	(19.89)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(7.12)	(6.27)	(2.24)	(19.89)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (Not Annualised)				
- Basic & Diluted	0.000	0.000	0.010	(0.010)
Note: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the said period, filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vaaradventures.com).				
For Vaarad Ventures Limited				
Sd/- Place : Mumbai Leena Doshi Date : 13/11/2021 Chairperson & Managing Director				

NICCO PARKS & RESORTS LIMITED						
CIN: L92419WB1989PLC046487						
Registered Office : "JHEEL MEEL", Sector IV, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 106 E-mail : niccopark@niccoparks.com, Website : www.niccoparks.com						
DRAFT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
(Refer notes below)						
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	433.69	672.56	84.56	433.69	672.56	84.56
2 Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(127.59)	(408.40)	(449.94)	(127.59)	(408.40)	(449.45)
3 Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(127.59)	(408.40)	(449.94)	(127.59)	(408.40)	(449.45)
4 Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(46.27)	(262.12)	(316.36)	(36.46)	(200.88)	(228.59)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(30.69)	(230.96)	(386.41)	(1.83)	(177.83)	(293.08)
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value: Re.1 /- per share)	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3563.59 As at 31.03.2021	3563.59 As at 31.03.2021	3983.16 As at 31.03.2020	4663.25 As at 31.03.2021	4663.25 As at 31.03.2021	4964.61 As at 31.03.2020
8 Earnings Per Share for the period (Face Value: Re.1 /- per share) – Basic and Diluted (not annualised)	(0.10)	(0.56)	(0.68)	(0.08)	(0.43)	(0.49)
Notes:						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.niccoparks.com).						
2 The above Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter, approved by the Board of Directors and was taken on record at their meeting held on 12th November 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review on the above unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2021.						
3 (i) The park operation, F & B and others recreational facilities are subject to seasonal variation. (ii) Consultancy, contracts and sale of components for rides is also subject to variation depending upon the number of contracts.						
4 Previous Period's figures have been re-arranged / re-grouped wherever necessary.						
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors						
Abhijit Dutta MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO						
Place : Kolkata Date : 12th November 2021						

YUVRAAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED						
CIN: L74999MH1995PLC220253						
Regd. Office: Plot no. A-650, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Mahape, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400705. Tel: 022 27784491, Email ID: yhp@hic.in, Website: www.hic.in						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30.09.2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)				
		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	544.56	478.48	916.99	724.53	1,614.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(9.59)	17.29	(36.99)	15.84	(41.36)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(9.59)	17.29	(36.99)	15.84	(41.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.83)	20.43	(31.51)	22.16	(32.40)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6.68)	20.37	(31.22)	22.05	(31.81)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	906.56	741.56	906.56	741.56	741.56
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	(1,113.93)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)-					
	Basic:	(0.01)	0.03	(0.03)	0.03	(0.04)
	Diluted:	(0.01)	0.03	(0.03)	0.03	(0.04)
Note :						
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.hic.in) and also on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).						
b) The Quarterly and Half Yearly Un-audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the same.						
For Yuvraaj Hygiene Products Limited						
Sd/-						
Vishal Kampani Managing Director						
DIN : 03335717						
Place: Navi Mumbai Date: 12 th November, 2021						



ADOR WELDING LIMITED

Regd. Office: Ador House, 6, K. Dubash Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001-16. Maharashtra, India.
Tel: +91 22 66239300 / 22842525 | Fax: +91 22 22873083
E-mail - investorservices@adorians.com | Website- www.adorwelding.com
CIN : L70100MH1951PLC008647

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs)					
		Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31 March 2021
		(Unaudited)					(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	15,951	12,788	9,578	28,739	15,064	44,728
2	Other income	134	159	56	293	317	731
3	Total income	16,085	12,947	9,634	29,032	15,381	45,459
4	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,057	908	(878)	1,965	(903)	969
5	Exceptional items (net) gain / (loss) (Refer note 6)	715	-	-	715	-	(2,537)
6	Profit/(Loss) before tax	1,772	908	(878)	2,680	(903)	(1,568)
7	Net profit/(loss) after tax	1,464	675	(640)	2,139	(674)	(1,199)
8	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (after tax)	1,386	675	(635)	2,061	(669)	(1,147)
9	Equity share capital	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360
10	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	-	-	22,383
11	Earnings per share (EPS) (net of tax) (in Rs.)						
	Basic and diluted EPS (not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each)	10.76	4.96	(4.71)	15.73	(4.96)	(8.82)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs)					
		Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31 March 2021
		(Unaudited)					(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	15,951	12,788	9,595	28,739	15,086	44,768
2	Other income	137	161	57	298	321	739
3	Total income	16,088	12,949	9,652	29,037	15,407	45,507
4	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	1,057	908	(859)	1,965	(881)	991
5	Exceptional items (net) gain / (loss) (Refer note 6)	715	-	-	715	-	(2,397)
6	Profit/(Loss) before tax	1,772	908	(859)	2,680	(881)	(1,406)
7	Net profit/(loss) after tax	1,464	675	(564)	2,139	(582)	(1,038)
8	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (after tax)	1,386	675	(559)	2,061	(577)	(986)
9	Equity share capital	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360
10	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	-	-	22,394
11	Earnings per share (EPS) (net of tax) (in Rs.)						
	Basic and diluted EPS (not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each)	10.76	4.96	(4.15)	15.73	(4.28)	(7.63)

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 November 2021.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The limited review, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the Statutory Auditors.
- In the current quarter, Company operations are at normalcy and there is no impact of pandemic on the company's financials for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2021. The Management is continuously monitoring the current COVID-19 developments and possible effects that may result from the current pandemic on its financial conditions, liquidity, operations and actively working to minimise the impact of this unprecedented situation.
- During the previous year, the Company had entered into a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) for the sale/transfer of its leasehold rights in Ahmednagar property admeasuring 66,108 square meters, on "as is where is basis", for a consideration of Rs. 1.462 lakhs, which was duly approved by the Board. The Company have received Rs. 950 lakhs as advance against the said transaction as on date. This transaction is likely to be completed by December 2021, as approval for the transfer is awaited from Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation (MIDC), hence the same has been shown as 'Assets classified as held for sale'. Also, during this quarter ended 30 September 2021, the Company has entered into agreement / MOU for sale of 3 flats situated at Silvassa having WDV of Rs. 21 lakhs for a sale consideration of Rs. 69 lakhs, hence the same is classified from 'ownership premises' to 'Assets classified as held for sale'.
- Exceptional items for the Quarter ended 30 September 2021, represent profit from sale of Delhi (Nairaina) property of Rs. 715 lakhs.

Exceptional items for the year ended 31 March 2021 were as follows:-

Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated
Provision for diminution in the value of investment in its 100% subsidiary "Ador Welding Academy Private Limited"	140	-
Provision against doubtful receivables from various tax authority against the VAT/ CST assessment	848	848